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Światłowód - Kabel krosowy MTP - LC
Multi-Mode - 7.0m - 50/125 mikronów -
OM4 - Akwamaryn

Cena 426,37 zł

Dostępność Dostępny

Numer katalogowy WLONONWCROUSR

Kod producenta 25556407

Kod EAN 4015867192528

Opis produktu
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